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Wonderbites® Beef Dipper
with Teriyaki, 2.8 oz.

PRODUCT CODE: 10000013740 GTIN CODE: 00071421037401

Storage Method Cook Method

Frozen Bake
Convection

Microwave

e Four .70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki
Sauce provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child
nutrition meal pattern requirements.

Ingredients

Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Seasoning [Molasses
Granules (Refinery Syrup, Cane Mill Molasses, Cane Caramel Color),
Sugar (Brown And Cane), Dehydrated Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans,
Salt), Maltodextrin, Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid], Textured

Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color, Zinc

Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A
Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Sodium
Phosphates, Lite Salt (Salt, Potassium Chloride). Glazed With: Teriyaki
Sauce [Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Sodium

Benzoate), Distilled Vinegar, Food Starch — Modified, Contains Less Than

2% Of: Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Soybean Qil, Caramel Color,
Xanthan Gum, Dried Garlic, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Spice].

Allergens

[ P
Soy Wheat

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

ABOUT 142 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 78g
|

Serving suggestions

Fully cooked, flame broiled beef fingers with teriyaki sauce added.
Perfect for any asian inspired sandwich or center of the plate serving
option

Storage

SHELF LIFE STORAGE TEMP MAX TEMP MIN
365 Days Frozen O °F O°F
Preparation

Bake:

From a frozen state. Conventional Oven Bake at 350 in conventional
oven for 7-9 minutes.

Convection:

From a frozen state. Convection Oven Bake in preheated convection
oven at 350F for 4-7 minutes

Microwave:

From a frozen state. Microwave Microwave on full power for 1-2 minutes.



Amount Per Serving

Calories

160

Daily Value % *

Total Fat gg 12%
Saturated Fat 3 54 18%
Trans Fat 0 5¢
Polyunsaturated Fat Qg
Monounsaturated Fat 3.5¢

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 440mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate gg 2%
Dietary Fiber 1 4%

Total Sugars 4qg

Protein 149

Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0.007 mg 0%
Calcium 2%
Iron 8%

CN STATEMENT

Four .70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki
Sauce provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child

nutrition meal pattern requirements.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food

contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

nutrition advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or

Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the
Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or

email CustomerRelations@tyson.com.

Packaging information

MASTER CASE

Gross Weight 26.6426 lbs
Net Weight 25 Ibs
Cube 11291 ft3
Length 19.875 in
Height 7.625in
Width 12.875in
PALLET

TI 7

HI 5

More about this item

Freshly Made Taste and Tender Bite bite sized finger food is fun and
easy to dip. Versatile perfect as an ingredient in sandwiches, wraps,
salads and ethnic dishes. Easy to Prepare just heat and serve. Fully
Cooked to save labor and reduce waste. CN labeled and great for kids.
A Solution for Your Commodity Needs.

ilysonFoods}
W

© 2024 TYSON FOODS, INC. TRADEMARKS AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS ARE OWNED BY TYSON FOODS, INC. OR ITS SUBSIDIARIES.


https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/
mailto:CustomerRelations@tyson.com

